

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1510101359 CC : 00 IDR
 ARI SETYO BUDI UTOMO
 LINGK. BANYUKEMBAR RT 04/02 Kab. Temanggung
 56225

PLAFOND : .00
 SALDO AKHIR : 1.00
 BLOKIR SALDO : .00
 SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : .00

01012024 sd 21072025

Page 1 of 1

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
	Pindahan Saldo			1,555.00
02012024	Angs(P).No : 4710104197/10012024/008	1,554.00		1.00
25012024	SETUN AN. ARI SETYO BUDI UTOMO		360,000.00	360,001.00
25012024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10012024/008	358,224.00		1,777.00
12022024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10022024/009	1,776.00		1.00
26022024	SETUN AN. ARI SETYO BUDI UTOMO		360,000.00	360,001.00
26022024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10022024/009	358,002.00		1,999.00
13032024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10032024/010	1,998.00		1.00
28032024	SETUN AN. ARI SETYO BUDI UTOMO		360,000.00	360,001.00
28032024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10032024/010	357,780.00		2,221.00
16042024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10042024/011	2,220.00		1.00
29042024	SETUN AN. ARI SETYO BUDI UTOMO		360,000.00	360,001.00
29042024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10042024/011	357,558.00		2,443.00
11052024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10052024/012	2,442.00		1.00
29052024	SETUN AN. ARI SETYO BUDI UTOMO		360,000.00	360,001.00
29052024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10052024/012	357,336.00		2,665.00
10062024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10062024/013	2,664.00		1.00
27062024	SETUN AN. ARI SETYO BUDI UTOMO		360,000.00	360,001.00
27062024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10062024/013	357,114.00		2,887.00
10072024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10072024/014	2,886.00		1.00
29072024	SETUN AN. ARI SETYO BUDI UTOMO		360,000.00	360,001.00
29072024	Angs(P).No : 4710104197/10072024/014	356,892.00		3,109.00
10082024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10082024/015	3,108.00		1.00
28082024	SETUN AN. ARI SETYO BUDI UTOMO		360,000.00	360,001.00
28082024	Angs(P).No : 4710104197/10082024/015	356,670.00		3,331.00
10092024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10092024/016	3,330.00		1.00
30092024	SETUN AN. ARI SETYO BUDI UTOMO		360,000.00	360,001.00
30092024	Angs(P).No : 4710104197/10092024/016	356,448.00		3,553.00
10102024	Angs(P-SI) No: 4710104197/10102024/017	3,552.00		1.00
28102024	SETUN AN. ARI SETYO BUDI UTOMO		360,000.00	360,001.00
28102024	Angs(P).No : 4710104197/10102024/017	356,226.00		3,775.00
05112024	SETUN AN. ARI SETYO BUDI UTOMO		356,000.00	359,775.00
05112024	Pelunasan(P).No : 4710104197 An. ARI SET	359,774.00		1.00
		3,957,554.00	3,956,000.00	